
Transcription
Pierre	Montreuille

Carlos	GARDEL

EL DIA QUE ME QUIERAS

Saxophone	Alto

57

48

31

39

23

15



























 





  


 


 
 


 







  




 

 



 

 
 


 








 








 

 
 






 
 

 




 

 







 





















 


 

 




 

    
       

    
   









 













































(	=	72)

a	T°poco	rall

a	T°rall

2.1.














GARDEL	-	EL	DIA	QUE	ME	QUIERAS


